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Jen Sterling
Chief Red Head

Artist | Strategist | Entrepreneur

Born 1969, Wisconsin
Lives and works in Annapolis, MD

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2024

2023
2022

2021
2020
2019

“Jen Sterling,” Arundel Center, Arts Council
of Anne Arundel County

“Second Chances,” Wimsey Gallery

“Barely Contained Enthusiasm,” Chesapeake
Arts Center

“Because She Could,” The D'Art Center

“| Bask in Color,” Showplace Arena

“Live in Full Color,” Quiet Waters Gallery

Annapolis Arts in Public Places

AiPPC, Annapolis City Hall

PROFESSIONAL
Fine Artist — Abstract Expressionist
2009 - Present

Board Member
Maryland Federation of Art
2020 - 2023

CEO & Founder of three agencies
Red Thinking, Hinge, and Spot Color
Feb 1992 - Sept 2020

EDUCATION

Bachelor of Arts, Visual Communications
with a minor in Psychology

The George Washington University

1991

SELECTED AWARDS

Designers Choice Award, Corporate Connections 2021
Grand Prize-Abstract Art, International Artist, 2020
First Place, Overlea Arts Festival, 2021

Third Place Oil & Acrylics, Arts Alliance, 2019

GRANTS
Anne Arundel Arts Council, 2023
Maryland State Arts Council, 2021

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITS

2024
2023

2022

2020

2019

Superfine Art Fair, Washington, DC

Art Comes Alive

Red Dot Miami

“Breaking Rules,” Yellow Barn Gallery

Washington DC National Fine Art Festival

Frederick Festival of the Arts

National Association of Women Artists:
“It's a Colorful Life”

National Association of Women Artists:
Small Works

MFA — Small Wonders

LED Baltimore

MFA — Rising Tides

MFA — Summer Member Show

MFA — Spring Member Show

MFA — Lowe House

Arts Council of Anne Arundel — Brights as Day,
Dark as Night

Sugarloaf Craft Festival

MFA — Strokes of Genius

MFA — Midsummer Madness

Maryland Hall — "Weather on the Water"

Annapolis Arts Alliance — Summer Pop-Up

The Mitchell Gallery — Image & Imagination

The Arts Council of Anne Arundel County —
Bright Colors of Spring

Washington DC National Fine Art Festival

Two Man Show: Maryland Federation of Arts

SELECTED PRESS

2022

2021

2020

“Sterling Feats of Rollicking Color,”
UpStart Annapolis Magazine

“Filled with Energy”
American Art Collector Magazine

“Abstract Experimental Art”
International Artist Magazine



