

CORPORATE OFFICE ART

PRIVATE COLLECTIONS

PERSONAL COMMISSIONS

PUBLIC EXHIBITS

CUSTOM PRODUCTS

Jen Sterling

Chief Red Head

Artist | Strategist | Entrepreneur

Born 1969, Wisconsin Lives and works in Annapolis, MD

PROFESSIONAL

Fine Artist — Abstract Expressionist

2009 - Present

Board Member

Maryland Federation of Art 2020 - 2023

CEO & Founder of three agencies Red Thinking, Hinge, and Spot Color Feb 1992 - Sept 2020

EDUCATION

Bachelor of Arts, Visual Communications

with a minor in Psychology The George Washington University 1991

SELECTED AWARDS

Designers Choice Award, Corporate Connections 2021 Grand Prize-Abstract Art, International Artist, 2020 First Place, Overlea Arts Festival, 2021 Third Place Oil & Acrylics, Arts Alliance, 2019

GRANTS

Anne Arundel Arts Council, 2023 Maryland State Arts Council, 2021

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2024	"Jen Sterling," Arundel Center, Arts Council of Anne Arundel County
2023	"Second Chances," Wimsey Gallery
2022	"Barely Contained Enthusiasm," Chesapeake Arts Center
	"Because She Could," The D'Art Center "I Bask in Color," Showplace Arena
2021	"Live in Full Color," Quiet Waters Gallery
2020	Annapolis Arts in Public Places
2019	AiPPC, Annapolis City Hall

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITS

2024	Superfine Art Fair, Washington, DC
2023	Art Comes Alive
	Red Dot Miami
	"Breaking Rules," Yellow Barn Gallery
	Washington DC National Fine Art Festival
	Frederick Festival of the Arts
	National Association of Women Artists:
	"It's a Colorful Life"
2022	National Association of Women Artists:
	Small Works
2020	MFA – Small Wonders
	LED Baltimore

MFA — Rising Tides
MFA — Summer Member Show
MFA — Spring Member Show
MFA — Lowe House

MFA — Lowe House
Arts Council of Anne Arundel — Brights as Day,

Dark as Night

2019 Sugarloaf Craft Festival

MFA — Strokes of Genius

MFA — Midsummer Madness

Maryland Hall — "Weather on the Water" Annapolis Arts Alliance — Summer Pop-Up The Mitchell Gallery — Image & Imagination The Arts Council of Anne Arundel County — Bright Colors of Spring

Washington DC National Fine Art Festival Two Man Show: Maryland Federation of Arts

SELECTED PRESS

2022 "Sterling Feats of Rollicking Color," UpStart Annapolis Magazine

"Filled with Energy"American Art Collector Magazine

2020 "Abstract Experimental Art" International Artist Magazine

